

15th February 2024

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalai Street,
Mumbai- 400001

Scrip Code:	505032
ISIN:	INE0NY101012

Sub: Intimation of newspaper publication of unaudited financial results of Automobile Products of India Limited ('the Company') for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('SEBI LODR'), we wish to inform you that the unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 have been published in (i) The Free Press Journal (English) and (ii) Navshakti (Regional Marathi) Newspapers dated 10th February, 2024. The copies of the newspaper publications are attached herewith for your ready reference.

Further, note that the copies of the newspaper publications are also available on the website of the Company i.e. www.apimumbai.com.

This is for your information and records.

Thank You,

Yours Faithfully,

FOR AUTOMOBILE PRODUCTS OF INDIA LIMITED

ANKIT PATEL
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER
M. No. A62218

Encl: As above

SHIKHAR LEASING AND TRADING LIMITED.

REGD. OFFICE.: 1301, 13TH FLOOR, TOWER -B , PENINSULA BUSINESS PARK,
SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, LOWER PAREL (W) MUMBAI 400 013 Tel. 022-3003 6565
CIN No .: U51900MH1984PLC034709 | E Mail : info.roc7412@gmail.com

(₹. in Lakhs)

Statement of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the Nine Months/quarter ended 31/12/2023				
Particulars	Three months ended on (31/12/2023)	Year to date (31/12/2023)	Three months ended on (31/12/2022)	
(Refer Notes Below)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1 Total income from operations (net)	12.05	36.02	10.88	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	30.38	231.80	(3.75)	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax) after Excepotional and/or Extraordinary Items)	30.38	231.80	(3.75)	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.60	206.97	(3.77)	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	5.60	206.97	(3.77)	
6 Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share Rs 10/- Each)	100.00	100.00	100.00	
7 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	
8 Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 /- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	0.56 0.56	20.70 20.70	(0.38) (0.38)	

1). The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly results for the Nine months/quarter ended 31.12.2023 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation - 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website, www.shikharleasingandtrading.in

FOR SHIKHAR LEASING & TRADING LMITED
sd/-
VIPUL POPATLAL CHHEDA
DIRECTOR
DIN: 00297838

PLACE.: MUMBAI
DATED: 09.02.2024

CLASSIC ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

REGD. OFFICE.: 1301, 13TH FLOOR, TOWER -B , PENINSULA BUSINESS PARK,
SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, LOWER PAREL (W) MUMBAI 400 013 Tel. 022-3003 6565
CIN No .: L25209MH1985PLC036049 | E Mail : info.roc7412@gmail.com

(₹. in Lakhs)

Statement of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the quarter/Nine months ended 31/12/2023				
Particulars	Three months ended on (31/12/2023)	Year to date (31/12/2023)	Three months ended on (31/12/2022)	
(Refer Notes Below)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1 Total income from operations (net)	24.44	73.80	38.33	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.82	31.72	25.28	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax) after Excepotional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.82	31.72	25.28	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3.60	23.75	11.10	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	3.60	23.75	11.10	
6 Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share Rs 10/- Each)	148.52	148.52	148.52	
7 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	
8 Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 /- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	0.24 0.24	1.60 1.60	0.75 0.75	

1). The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly/annual results for the quarter/Nine months ended 31st December, 2023 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation - 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website, www.classicelectricals.co.in

FOR CLASSIC ELECTRICALS LIMITED
sd/-
RAJESH HIRJI SHAH
DIRECTOR
DIN: 00475776

PLACE.: MUMBAI
DATED: 09.02.2024

Starlog Enterprises Limited

Regd. Office: 501, Sukh Sagar, N. S. Patkar Marg, Mumbai – 400007, Maharashtra, India
Email: cs@starlog.com | Tel +91 22 69071234 | Fax: +91 22 2687015 | website: www.starlog.com | CIN: L63010MH1983PLC031578
MSME regn. No. UDYAM-MH-18-0205650

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023

(₹ In Lakhs except for earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022
		IND-AS Unaudited	IND-AS Unaudited	IND-AS Unaudited	IND-AS Unaudited	IND-AS Unaudited	IND-AS Unaudited
1.	Revenue from Operations	240.34	808.34	184.62	240.45	911.73	339.64
	Total Income	240.67	907.28	185.67	1,041.41	1,245.48	1,245.48
2.	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax #	(210.52)	(492.97)	(272.79)	(264.13)	(650.61)	616.52
3.	Profit/(Loss) before tax #	-	(492.97)	(155.60)	(264.13)	(650.61)	567.90
4.	Profit/(Loss) before tax from discontinuing operations	-	-	-	(0.50)	(0.48)	-
5.	Profit/(Loss) after tax #	(210.52)	(492.97)	(155.60)	(264.63)	(651.09)	567.52
6.	Total Other Comprehensive income (net of tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(210.52)	(492.97)	(155.60)	(264.63)	(651.09)	567.52
8.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Each)	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00
9.	Earnings per equity share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised) (In Rs.)						
a.	Basic	(1.76)	(4.12)	(1.30)	(2.15)	(5.26)	(29.18)
b.	Diluted	(1.76)	(4.12)	(1.30)	(2.15)	(5.26)	(29.18)

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.starlog.in.
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board in their respective meetings on 9th February 2024
3. #Exceptional items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules

For Starlog Enterprises Limited

Place : Mumbai
Date: 09.02.2024

Sd/-
Saket Agarwal
Managing Director (DIN: 00162608)

JETKING INFOTRAIN LIMITED

CIN:L72100MH1985PLC127133

REGD. OFFICE - 434, FLOOR - 4, BUSSA UDYOG BHAVAN,
TOKERSEY JIVRAJ ROAD, SEVREE (WEST), MUMBAI - 400 015.

Jetking®

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(Rs. in lakhs except per share data)

	Quarter Ended			Nine months period Ended		
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Income from Operations						
(a) Revenue from operations	468.57	512.11	468.43	1,456.87	1,407.92	1,885.43
(b) Other income	142.45	60.43	45.15	261.59	306.44	360.44
Total Income	611.02	572.54	513.58	1,718.46	1,714.36	2,245.87
2. Total expenses	609.21	560.38	670.84	1,803.96	1,888.82	2,260.70
3. Earnings before interest and tax	1.81	12.16	(157.26)	(85.50)	(174.46)	(14.83)
4. Profit / (loss) before exceptional items and tax	(8.00)	12.81	(157.26)	(95.88)	(174.46)	(14.83)
5. Profit/ (Loss) for the period/year	(8.00)	12.62	(157.26)	(96.07)	(174.46)	(14.83)
6. Total Other Comprehensive Income for the period/year	(14.99)	(13.30)	(20.59)	(26.84)	(28.84)	(28.68)
7. Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per share)	590.75	590.75	590.75	590.75	590.75	590.75
8. Earnings / (loss) per share of Rs. 10/- each (not annualised):						
Basic	(0.14)	0.21	(2.66)	(1.63)	(2.96)	(0.25)
Diluted	(0.14)	0.21	(2.66)	(1.63)	(2.96)	(0.25)

Notes:- 1. The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 08, 2024. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the aforesaid consolidated financial results.
2. The Financial performance of the company on standalone basis for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2023 are:

	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Period Ended		
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	611.02	572.54	448.71	1,718.46	1,516.41	1,996.84
Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	1.81	12.16	(154.33)	(85.50)	(174.22)	(11.49)
Net profit / (loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1.81	11.97	(154.33)	(85.69)	(174.35)	(11.49)
Share of minority interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(Loss) for the period/year	1.81	11.97	(154.33)	(85.69)	(174.35)	(11.49)
Total Comprehensive Income/(loss) for the period/year	(13.18)	(1.33)	(174.92)	(112.53)	(203.19)	(40.17)

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Unaudited quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 Financial Results of the group are available on the Company's website at www.jetking.com and on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com
4. The figures reported in the consolidated financial results for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 are being the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended March 31, 2023 and the published unaudited nine months consolidated figures upto December 31, 2023, which were subject to limited review by the auditors.

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 08, 2024

Sd/-
For Jetking Infotrain Limited
Siddharth Bhawanani
Whole Time Director & CFO
DIN: 02020370

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to all concerned that, under the instructions of our client, we are investigating the ownership, title, rights, entitlement and interest including but not limited to any tenancy rights, possessory rights, FAR, FSI, entitlements, etc. of Shri Shivshankar Sharma, Age 75 (seventy five) years, Son of Late Shri Ramswaroop Deepchand Sharma, an Adult Citizen of India presently residing at 103 Shantivan-2A, Raheja Township, Malad (East), Mumbai 400 097; and Smt Mayank Sharma Age 73 (seventy three) years, Daughter of Late Shri Madangopal Sonpal Singh Sharma, an Adult Citizen of India presently residing at 103 Shantivan-2A, Raheja Township, Malad (East), Mumbai 400 097 (hereinafter collectively, referred to as the "Owners") over a Residential Flat No. 1902 on the 19th Level of Wing "B" in the building known as Rustumjee Oriana address at "Gandhi Nagar", MIG Colony, Bandra East Mumbai 400 051 built on land bearing Survey no. 341, corresponding to C.T.S No. 646 (Part) of Village Bandra (East) in the Registration District and Sub-District of Mumbai City and Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra ("Property").

Any person(s) or entity(s) including but not limited to any bank or financial institution having or claiming or asserting to have any rights, title, interest, demand, estate in respect of the Property or to any part thereof including but not limited to any development rights, FAR, FSI, entitlements, etc., of any nature whatsoever and, or, any claim, by way of, under or in the nature of any sale, exchange, assignment, charge, gift, license, lease, tenancy, inheritance, lien, mortgage, hypothecation, encumbrance, pending litigation, possession, contract / agreement, development rights, partnership, family arrangement/ settlement, partition, decree or order of any court of law, acquisition by government or any entity, prohibition or any other impediment with respect to the Property, or any part thereof and, or, having any objection(s) of any manner whatsoever, are hereby required to give notice in writing to the undersigned of any such claim, accompanied with all necessary and supporting documents and other proofs within 15 (fifteen) days from the date of publication hereof, failing which it will be presumed that no one has any rights, title, interest, claim, share, demand in the Property of any nature whatsoever, and the Owners are vested with absolute, clear and marketable title and interest over the Property, and the claim or objection, if any, has been knowingly waived and thereafter no claims or objections of any sort from any person will be entertained and taken into consideration, and shall not be binding on our client.

Date: 10th February, 2024

By
Advocates
Abhishek Awasthi / Nupur Singh
AZB & Partners
A-8, Sector 4, Noida-201301
Emails:
abhishek.awasthi@azbpartners.com
nupur.singh@azbpartners.com

AUTOMOBILE PRODUCTS OF INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L34103MH1949PLC326977

Registered Office: Unit No.F-1, 1st Floor, Shanti Nagar Co-op Indl. Estate Ltd., Vakola, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400055.

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2023. (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Nine months ended on 31.12.2023 Unaudited	Nine months ended on 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2023 Audited
Total Income from operations	4.25	4.25	12.75	12.75	17.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22.38)	(14.10)	(58.41)	(44.82)	(85.02)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22.38)	(14.10)	(58.41)	(44.82)	(85.02)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22.21)	(13.99)	(57.92)	(44.47)	(84.38)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	(22.62)	(14.31)	(59.15)	(45.43)	(86.02)
Equity Share Capital	48.18	48.18	48.18	48.18	48.18
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year.	-	-	-	-	(1,037.56)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) - Basic & diluted (not annualised)	(0.46)	(0.29)	(1.20)	(0.92)	(1.75)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange at BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.apimumbai.com.

By order of the Board,
Shyam Agarwal
Director
DIN 00039991

Place : Mumbai
Dated : 08th February 2024

VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Regd. Off.: Madhav Niwas CHSL, Flat No.B-1B, First Floor, Natakwala Lane, Opp. s.v. road, borivali (west), Mumbai 400 092. T.: 022-2899 3092/2899 0841.

CIN NO:- L65100MH1994PLC076538

Website: www.vasinfrastructureltd.com

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2023 ₹ in Lakh (except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31-12-2023	Quarter Ended 30-09-2023	Quarter Ended 31-12-2022	Nine Months Ended 31-12-2023	Nine Months Ended 31-12-2022	Year Ended 31-03-2023
		Unaudited*	Unaudited*	Unaudited*	Unaudited*	Unaudited*	Audited*
1	Total revenue from Operations	100.000	-	20.000	(41.970)	20.000	161.970
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	(1,409.355)	(1,599.742)	(1,267.169)	(4,543.765)	(2,954.965)	(4,704.879)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional)	(1,409.355)	(1,599.742)	(1,267.169)	(4,543.765)	(2,954.965)	(4,704.879)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional)	(1,409.355)	(1,599.742)	(1,267.169)	(4,543.765)	(2,954.965)	(4,704.879)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(1,405.390)	(1,612.402)	(1,032.777)	(4,506.963)	(2,699.714)	(4,651.355)
6	Equity Share capital	1,512.940	1,512.940	1,512.940	1,512.940	1,512.940	1,512.940
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	(21,214.448)
8	Earning per share (of ₹.10/- each) (not annualized)						
1.	Basic	(9.315)	(10.574)	(8.376)	(30.033)	(19.531)	(31.098)
2.	Diluted	(9.315)	(10.574)	(8.376)	(30.033)	(19.531)	(31.098)

Notes:

a) The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of at its meeting held on 9th Feb 2024. The Statutory Auditor have submitted Auditors Report on the above Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Month ended 31st December, 2023.
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.vasinfrastructureltd.com)

FOR VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
(MS. KIRTI PADAVE - EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR)
(DIN:0005344997)

PLACE :- MUMBAI
DATE :- 09-02-2024



HERCULES HOISTS LIMITED

501-504, Shelton Cubix, 87/15, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400614 Maharashtra.
Registered Office: Bajaj Bhavan, 2nd Floor, 226, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021.

Ph: +91 022-45417305/06 Email: indef@indef.com
URL: www.indef.com CIN: L45400MH1962PLC012385



